Q I What are the srmrlantres bct*eetr the Book of Psalms and the Hol; Qur-ano

Q 2 What ls the nahrre of relabonshlp between thc Book of Psalms and the Holy

Qur an. ln terms ofmtertextuahty9

1.7 Delimitations of the Study

TBP and THQ have one hutrdred and frfty (150) psalms and one hundred and fourteen

(114) surahs (chapteN). respechve]y Tlerefore. rt * ould hare been unqleld) to seek

utertextual relatrons betli'een the entrre textual corpora of TBP and THQ rn a Lmtted

span offime Therefore. the study has been dehmlted to the selechon of four (-1) dlfferent